
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 4
SCHOOTSHEI 29.12.2021

Omega

Julien VAN BOSCH
TROL
Omloop : H60
Afstand : 5200m
Tijd : 1:03:30 (12'13"/km) [Punten : 615]

17/22 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wiet LAENEN 0:39:05 [1000]
2. Martin SACHER 0:41:09 [950]
3. Luc MELIS 0:41:13 [948]

1. 176 00:03:43 277m 13'25"/km
2. 161 00:01:56 00:05:39 185m 10'27"/km
3. 127 00:07:07 00:12:46 595m 11'58"/km
4. 148 00:04:56 00:17:42 424m 11'38"/km
5. 124 00:07:09 00:24:51 354m 20'12"/km
6. 177 00:02:45 00:27:36 245m 11'13"/km
7. 174 00:04:50 00:32:26 450m 10'44"/km
8. 173 00:05:24 00:37:50 422m 12'48"/km
9. 113 00:03:25 00:41:15 239m 14'18"/km

10. 157 00:03:58 00:45:13 313m 12'40"/km
11. 146 00:03:38 00:48:51 337m 10'47"/km
12. 130 00:03:13 00:52:04 291m 11'03"/km
13. 154 00:04:19 00:56:23 387m 11'09"/km
14. 142 00:02:48 00:59:11 247m 11'20"/km
15. 129 00:02:56 01:02:07 251m 11'41"/km
16. 150 00:00:54 01:03:01 100m 9'00"/km
17. 999 00:00:29 01:03:30 89m 5'26"/km
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